Coloc. Num.

1

2

3

197
292

291

1° DESAFIO URUTAU DE MTB - UBERABA-MG -2022

JUVENIL MASC
Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
NEREMIAS AMARAL M 15 M1599 AMARAL
EQUIPE OURO CAVERAS DA
MIGUEL CARDOSO MARTINS M 13 MO0014 - MADRUGADA
BERNARDO SOUSA RODRIGUES M 11 MO0014 CICLOBIKE SHOP

SPORTBRO EVENTOS ESPORTIVOS
WWW.SPORTBRO.COM.BR

Bruto
01:34:27

02:20:41

02:21:14

Liquido
01:33:27
02:15:58

02:16:31
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